POWER
NPS60-M Series
60 Watts
Total Power:	 60 Watts
Input Voltage:	90 - 264 VAC
	 127 - 300 VDC
# of Outputs:	 Single
SPECIAL FEATURES

NPS60-M DS 29Jun2015
Ordering Information
Model Number Output Voltage Minimum
Load
Maximum Load with
Convection Cooling Peak Load1 Regulation2
Ripple
P/P (PARD)3
NPS62-M 5 V 0 A 11 A 13 A ± 2% 50 mV
NPS63-M 12 V 0 A 5 A 5.5 A ± 2% 120 mV
NPS63-M-0064 12 V 0 A 5 A 5.5 A ± 2% 120 mV
NPS64-M 15 V 0 A 4 A 4.4 A ± 2% 150 mV
NPS65-M 24 V 0 A 2.5 A 2.75 A ± 2% 240 mV
Pin Assignments
Connector NPS62-M NPS63-M NPS65-M
SK1-1 Line Line Line
SK1-3 Neutral Neutral Neutral